Name:

Class:

Multiplication

Find the product.
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10.

13.

X

2,303
2

4,606

3,212
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4,488
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4,448
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11.

14.

4,240
2
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2
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4
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2,001
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12.

15.

1,220
3
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4
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1,221
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4,884
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